
HOTEL AND GUESTHOUSES IN GRAFENWOEHR AND SURROUNDING AREA

Hotel Name Street Address Phone Number Price Range in € Pets E-mail

City Hotel Pension Am Schoenberg 18 09641-936390 43.50 - 120.00 no mail@city-hotel-pension-grafenwoehr.de

Cozy Corners Temp. Lodging Eichendorffstrasse 3 0175-7235641 100.00 - 225.00 yes info@cozycornersgraf.com

Hotel Boehm Neue Amberger Strasse 39 09641-93690 49.00 - 130.00 on request info@hotelboehm.de

Hotel Hoessl "Zum Stich'n"Neue Amberger Strasse 27 09641-92270 60.00 - 95.00 no info@hotel-hoessl.de

Hotel Rattunde Neue Amberger Strasse 52 09641-92080 55.00 - 75.00 no info@hotel-rattunde.de

Hotel Zur Post Marienplatz 8 09641-2210 60.00 - 75.00 yes info@hotel-post-grafenwoehr.de

The Homestead Hotel Neue Amberger Strasse 58 0162-2755907 130.00 and up on request thehomesteadgraf@yahoo.com

Gasthof Weisses Ross Marienplatz 36 09645-236 35.00 - 60.00 yes weissesross@web.de

Hotel Am See Kirchenthumbacher Strasse 3609645-8444 95.00 - 120.00 no hotelamsee@usa.net

Hotel Russweiher Grosskotzenreuth 5 09645-923030 55.00 - 86.00 on request mail@russweiher.de

Hotel Weyh Hauptstrasse 7 09644-68030 55.00 - 70.00 on request info@weyh-pressath.de

Landgasthof Kahrmuehle Kahrmuehle 1 09644-91376 60.00 - 90.00 on request kahrmuehle@aol.com

Hotel Bergstueberl Basaltstrasse 16 09602-4637 35.00 - 85.00 on request info@bergstueberl-parkstein.de

Hotel Lohbachwinkel Bergstrasse 2 09605-9150 49.00 - 110.00 yes info@lohbachwinkel.de

Hotel Witt am See Hauptstrasse 8 - 10 09605-925620 79.00 - 145.00 no info@hotel-witt-weiherhammer.de

Gasthof/Brauerei Puettner Hauptstrasse 11 09205-292 55.00 - 110.00 no braumoister@brauerei-puettner.de

Apartments Hammer Herrengasse 2 09662-1212 40.00 -60.00 on request waltraud.hammer@gmx.de

Gasthof Roter Hahn Marktplatz 35 09662-8124 37.00 - 69.00 no markus-prechtl@web.de

Hotel Angerer Marktplatz 4 09662-7090 39.00 - 130.00 dogs only info@angerer-turmhotel.de

Pension Muehlenhof Vilstalstrasse 20 09662-41110 37.00 - 60.00 no pensionmuehlenhof@t-online.de

ZIP Code: 92249 Vilseck Distance to Tower Barracks: 12 miles

ZIP Code: 92711 Parkstein Distance to Tower Barracks: 10 miles

ZIP Code: 92729 Weiherhammer Distance to Tower Barracks: 11 miles

ZIP Code: 95519 Schlammersdorf Distance to Tower Barracks: 12 miles

ZIP Code: 92655 Grafenwoehr Distance to Tower Barracks: 0 miles

ZIP Code: 92676 Eschenbach Distance to Tower Barracks: 6 miles

ZIP Code: 92690 Pressath Distance to Tower Barracks: 6 miles

This listing does not imply endorsement of any particular location and is listed in alphabetical order.

For additional information, please contact the hotel of your choice directly.

Updated: September 2017

You must contact the on post hotels first. If they confirm there's no availability for your dates, you will receive a Certificate of Non-Availability (CNA) and then can book a 
hotel off-post. If you do not have a CNA and book off post, you will be responsible for paying for the off-post hotel out of your own pocket with no reimbursement. 

On post Rose Barracks (Vilseck) hotel:  usarmy.grafenwoehr.imcom-fmwrc.mbx.kristall-inn@mail.mil  
On post Tower Barracks (Graf) hotel: usarmy.grafenwoehr.imcom-fmwrc.list.army-lodging@mail.mil 



HOTEL AND GUESTHOUSES IN GRAFENWOEHR AND SURROUNDING AREA

Hotel Name Street Address Phone Number Price Range in € Pets E-mail

Altstadthotel Braeuwirt Tuerlgasse 10 - 14 0961-3881800 84.00 - 218.00 no info@altstadthotel-braeuwirt.de

Hotel Amedia Brenner-Schaeffer-Strasse 27 0961-48090 85.00 - 245.00 no cats weiden@plaza-hotels.de

Hotel Post Bahnhofstrasse 23 0961-4703990 66.00 - 109.00 on request info@hotelpostweiden.de

Hotel "Zur Heimat" Dr.-Seelig-Strasse 17 - 21 0961-482320 65.00 - 140.00 on request info@hotel-zur-heimat.de

Klassik Hotel am Tor Schloerplatz 1a 0961-47470 73.00 - 147.00 yes mail@klassikhotel.de

Hotel Am Hofgarten Knorrstrasse 8 09602 - 9210 55.00 - 80.00 yes hotel-am-hofgarten@t-online.de

Hotel Grader Freyung 39 09602-94180 69.00 - 140.00 no rezeption@hotel-grader.de

Schloss Hotel Hauptstrasse 1 09622-70100 57.00 - 99.00 yes webhotel@schloss-hirschau.de

Gasthof Reif Oberer Markt 5 09665-915020 35.00 - 80.00 yes info@gasthof-reif.de

Hotel Koenigsteiner Hof Marktplatz 10 09665-91420 48.00 - 85.00 no info@koenigsteiner-hof.de

Allee Parkhotel Maximilian Pfalzgrafenring 1 09621-3300 74.00 - 186.00 yes info@allee-parkhotel-maximilian.de

Altstadt Hotel Batteriegasse 2 09621-788230 68.00 - 110.00 yes hotel@altstadt-hotel-amberg.de

Brunner Minotel Batteriegasse 3 09621-4970 51.00 - 106.00 yes info@hotel-brunner.de

Drahthammer Schloessl Drahthammerstrasse 30 09621-7030 60.00 - 180.00 yes info@drahthammerschloessl.de

Hotel in Regensburger Strasse 14 09621-475717 39.00 - 69.00 no info@hotel-in-amberg.com

Vienna House Easy Amberg Schiessstaetteweg 10 09621-4830 79.00 - 186.00 yes info.easy-amberg@viennahouse.com

Hotel Burg Wernberg Schlossberg 10 09604-9390 117.00 - 370.00 yes hotel@burg-wernberg.de

Waldhotel Gut Matheshof Hans-Nowak-Ring 1 09624-9190 90.00 - 185.00 yes rezeption@gut-matheshof.de

Hotel Grunau Kemnather Strasse 27 0921-78800 78.00 - 116.00 on request info@grunau-hotel.de

ZIP Code: 92533 Wernberg-Koeblitz Distance to Tower Barracks: 25 miles

ZIP Code: 92286 Rieden/Kreuth Distance to Tower Barracks: 28 miles

ZIP Code: 95448 Bayreuth Distance to Tower Barracks: 29 miles

ZIP Code: 92242 Hirschau Distance to Tower Barracks: 17 miles

ZIP Code: 92281 Koenigstein Distance to Tower Barracks: 18 miles

ZIP Code: 92224 Amberg Distance to Tower Barracks: 24 miles

ZIP Code: 92637 Weiden in der Oberpfalz Distance to Tower Barracks: 14 miles

ZIP Code: 92660 Neustadt an der Waldnaab Distance to Tower Barracks: 17 miles

This listing does not imply endorsement of any particular location and is listed in alphabetical order.

For additional information, please contact the hotel of your choice directly.

Updated: September 2017

You must contact the on post hotels first. If they confirm there's no availability for your dates, you will receive a Certificate of Non-Availability (CNA) and then can book a 
hotel off-post. If you do not have a CNA and book off post, you will be responsible for paying for the off-post hotel out of your own pocket with no reimbursement. 

On post Rose Barracks (Vilseck) hotel:  usarmy.grafenwoehr.imcom-fmwrc.mbx.kristall-inn@mail.mil  
On post Tower Barracks (Graf) hotel: usarmy.grafenwoehr.imcom-fmwrc.list.army-lodging@mail.mil 




